ALLERGENS & CALORIES REPORT

ID

7345

7433

7447

7450

7455

7456

RECIPE NAME

Stracciatella mozzarella and ...

Grilled goats cheese and bee...

Parma Ham & Iced Melon (Tut)

Cheese cake (TUT24)

Camembert Sharer (Tut)

Charcuterie sharer (Tut),

CATEGORY CONTAINS
Starter Milk
Starter Milk, Mustard,

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
Starter Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
Dessert Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk
Starter Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Milk, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Starter Cereals cont.

Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Milk, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph

MAY CONTAIN

Cereals cont. Gluten

None

None

Soya Bean

None

None

CALORIES

314

602

184

842

1,304

984

DIET

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7345
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7345
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7345
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7433
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7433
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7433
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7447
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7450
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7455
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7456

ID

7457

7468

7472

7474

7479

7482

7492

RECIPE NAME

Prawn Cocktail (Tut)

Warm Sourdough & Whipped ..

Sweet & Spicy Almonds (Tut)...

Green Olives, Garlic & lemon ...

Root Vegetable Crisps (Tut)_...

Scallops & Garlic butter (Tut)

CATEGORY

Starter

Light Bite

Portion

Light Bite

Portion

Starter

Starter

CONTAINS

Celery/Celeriac,
Eggs, Crustacea,
Soya Bean,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

None

None

None

Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Milk, Crustacea
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Milk, Eggs,

Fish

MAY CONTAIN

None

None

None

Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph

None

None

Crustacea, Sesame,

Peanuts, Tree Nuts

CALORIES DIET
353 )
769 Vegetarian
560 Vegan
145
Vegan
4,344 .
Vegetarian
364 i
387

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7457
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7468
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7468
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7468
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7472
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7472
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7472
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7474
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7474
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7474
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7479
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7479
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7479
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7482
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7492

ID

7503

7514

7531

7532

7538

7539

7540

RECIPE NAME

beer battered fish (Tut)

Seabass & Chorizo Bean ste...

80z Fillet Steak (Tut)

Salmon supreme, Pave Potat...

80z Sirloin Steak (Tut)

Ribeye on the Bone (Tut)

Chicken Breast Burger, Smas...

CATEGORY

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

CONTAINS

Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.

Gluten, Barley,

Wheat, Eggs, Fish,

Sulphur Dioxide &

Sulph
Celery/Celeriac,
Milk, Fish, Soya

Bean, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Fish,
Mustard, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Milk
Milk
Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.

Gluten, Wheat,

Milk, Eggs

MAY CONTAIN

Soya Bean

Cereals cont. Gluten

None

Celery/Celeriac,

Cereals cont. Gluten

None

None

None

CALORIES DIET

1,039

1,005

865

808

1,060

1,597

1,108

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7503
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7514
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7514
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7514
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7531
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7532
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7532
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7532
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7538
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7539
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7540
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7540
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7540

ID

7541

7544

7545

7546

7552

7558

7566

RECIPE NAME

Creamy Mashed Potato (Tut)

Garlic Spinach (Tut).

Fries (Tut)

Tender Stem Broccoli (Tut)

Chicken Breast, Savoy cabba...

Caesar Salad, Garlic herb cro...

Goats cheese salad, Beetroot...

CATEGORY

Sides

Sides

Sides

Sides

Main

Main

Main

CONTAINS

Milk

None

Celery/Celeriac,
Eggs

None

Celery/Celeriac,
Milk, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,

Milk, Eggs,

Mustard, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph

Milk, Mustard,

Sulphur Dioxide &

Sulph

MAY CONTAIN

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

CALORIES DIET
44
8 Vegetarian
117
Vegan
584 Vegetarian
99
Vegan
1,331 i
507 i
751
Vegetarian

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7541
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7544
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7545
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7546
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7552
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7552
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7552
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7558
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7558
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7558
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7566
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7566
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7566

7567

7570

7573

7578

7579

RECIPE NAME

Caesar Salad, Garlic herb cro...

Tuttons Burger & fries (Tut)

Vanilla Bean Creme brulee (T...

Tuttons Mixed Ice cream (Tut)

tuttons selection of Sorbets (...

CATEGORY

Starter

Main

Dessert

Dessert

Ice Cream

CONTAINS

Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs,
Mustard, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs,
Mustard, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph

Milk, Eggs

Milk

None

MAY CONTAIN

None

None

None

None

None

CALORIES

441

975

463

744

350

DIET

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Vegan

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7567
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7567
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7567
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7570
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7573
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7573
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7573
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7578
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7579
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7579
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7579

ID

7583

7584

7585

7586

7588

RECIPE NAME

English Cheese Board (Tut),

Childs Chicken goujon, Fries ...

Childs Fish goujons, Fries & ...

Sunday Roast Striploin of Be...

Braised red wine cabbage (T...

CATEGORY

Dessert

Child

Child

Main

Portion

CONTAINS

Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,

Oats, Rye, Wheat,

Milk, Fish,

Sesame, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,

Oats, Rye, Wheat,

Milk, Eggs
Cereals cont.

Gluten, Barley,

Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs, Fish

Celery/Celeriac,

Milk, Eggs, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph

None

MAY CONTAIN

Tree Nuts

None

None

None

None

CALORIES

613

659

653

1,122

3,591

DIET

Vegetarian

Vegan

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7583
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7584
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7584
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7584
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7585
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7585
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7585
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7586
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7586
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7586
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7588
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7588
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7588

ID

7591

7594

7615

7620

7621

7626

7627

RECIPE NAME

Sunday Roast Chicken & Ros...

Sunday Roast Pork Belly & R...

Childs sausage & Mash, onio...

Childs Penne Pasta & Tomato...

Childs ice cream selection (T...

Sweet Potato fries Side (Tut),

Mixed salad (Tut)

CATEGORY CONTAINS

Main Celery/Celeriac,
Milk, Eggs, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Main Celery/Celeriac,
Milk, Eggs, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Child Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph

Child Cereals cont.
Gluten, Milk
Child Milk
Sides Celery/Celeriac,
Eggs
Sides Sulphur Dioxide &

Sulph

MAY CONTAIN

None

None

None

Soya Bean

None

None

None

CALORIES DIET

1,124
1,591
1,021 i
484 .

Vegetarian
310

Vegetarian
618

Vegetarian
174

Vegan

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG

NG

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7591
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7591
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7591
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7594
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7594
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7594
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7615
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7615
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7615
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7620
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7620
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7620
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7621
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7621
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7621
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7626
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7627

ID

7635

7636

7639

7643

7644

RECIPE NAME

Tarte Tatin, salted caramel ic...

Child's Burger & fries (Tut)

Sunday Roast Vegan Beef (Tu...

Childs Sunday Roast Striploi...

Childs Sunday Roast Pork Be...

CATEGORY CONTAINS MAY CONTAIN CALORIES DIET NON GLUTEN
Dessert Cereals cont. Barley, Oats, Rye, 610 Vegetarian -
Gluten, Wheat, Sesame, Soya Bean,
Milk, Eggs Peanuts, Tree Nuts,
Almonds, Brazil Nuts,
Cashews, Hazelnuts,
Macadamia/Queen,
Pecan Nuts, Pistachio,
Walnuts
Child Celery/Celeriac, None 709 i -
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs
Main Mustard, Soya Celery/Celeriac, Lupin 537 Vegan NG
Bean, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Child Celery/Celeriac, None 859 i NG
Milk, Eggs, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Child Celery/Celeriac, None 1,096 i NG

Milk, Eggs, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7635
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7635
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7635
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7636
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7639
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7639
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7639
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7643
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7643
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7643
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7644
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7644
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7644

7645

7969

7970

7971

7976

RECIPE NAME

Childs Sunday Roast Chicken...

tut Creamed Celeriac soup,_c..

Tut Chicken Liver, Apricot an...

Confit Pork belly, Braised red...

tuttons ox cheek cottage pie ..

CATEGORY

Child

Starter

Starter

Main

Main

CONTAINS

Celery/Celeriac,
Milk, Eggs, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Celery/Celeriac,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Celery/Celeriac,
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Milk, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph
Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Milk, Fish, Sulphur

Dioxide & Sulph

MAY CONTAIN

None

Cereals cont. Gluten

None

None

None

CALORIES

806

586

404

1,585

1,276

DIET

Vegan

NON GLUTEN

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7645
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7645
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7645
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7969
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7969
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7969
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7970
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7970
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7970
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7971
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7971
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7971
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7976
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7976
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7976

7977

7978

8003

8006

8007

RECIPE NAME

Dark & White Chocolate Brow...

Wild mushroom & Masala Ris...

Sticky Toffee Pudding, butter...

Stuffed Acorn Squash Wild ri...

Citrus & Whiskey Cured Salm...

CATEGORY

Dessert

Main

Dessert

Main

Starter

CONTAINS MAY CONTAIN
Milk, Eggs None
Celery/Celeriac, None

Cereals cont.
Gluten, Barley,
Oats, Rye, Wheat,
Sulphur Dioxide &
Sulph
Cereals cont. Peanuts, Tree Nuts,
Gluten, Milk, Eggs Almonds, Brazil Nuts,

Cashews, Hazelnuts,

Macadamia/Queen,

Pecan Nuts, Pistachio,

Walnuts
Mustard, Sulphur None
Dioxide & Sulph
Cereals cont. Oats, Rye

Gluten, Barley,
Wheat, Milk, Fish,
Sulphur Dioxide &

Sulph

CALORIES DIET NON GLUTEN
744 Vegetarian NG
504 B
Vegan

1,132 -
13 Vegetarian

/88 Vegan NG
240 _


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7977
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7977
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7977
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7978
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7978
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/7978
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8003
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8003
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8003
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8006
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8006
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8006
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8007
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8007
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8007

ID

8125

8145

8146

RECIPE NAME

Smoked haddock, spring_onio...

Sauteed New potatoes (Tut)

Honey roast parsnips and car...

CATEGORY CONTAINS MAY CONTAIN

Main Cereals cont. None
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk, Eggs, Fish,
Mustard, Sulphur
Dioxide & Sulph

Sides None None

Sides None None

CALORIES DIET
1,407 )
174 Vegan
262

Vegetarian

NON GLUTEN

NG

NG


https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8125
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8125
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8125
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8145
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8146
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8146
https://system.ifoodi.com/console/recipes/view/8146

