ALLERGENS & CALORIES REPORT

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7345	Stracciatella mozzarella and	Starter	Milk	Cereals cont. Gluten	314	Vegetarian	-
7433	Grilled goats cheese and bee	Starter	Milk, Mustard,	None	602	Vegetarian	NG
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				
7447	Parma Ham & Iced Melon (Tut)	Starter	Sulphur Dioxide &	None	184	-	NG
			Sulph				
7450	<u>Cheese cake (TUT24)</u>	Dessert	Cereals cont.	Soya Bean	842	Vegetarian	-
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk				
7455	Camembert Sharer (Tut)	Starter	Cereals cont.	None	1,304	Vegetarian	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7456	<u>Charcuterie sharer (Tut)</u>	Starter	Cereals cont.	None	984	_	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7457	Prawn Cocktail (Tut)	Starter	Celery/Celeriac,	None	353	-	NG
			Eggs, Crustacea,				
			Soya Bean,				
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				
7468	Warm Sourdough & Whipped	Light Bite	Cereals cont.	None	769	Vegetarian	-
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk				
7472	Sweet & Spicy Almonds (Tut)	Portion	None	None	560	Vegan	NG
7474	Green Olives, Garlic & lemon	Light Bite	None	Sulphur Dioxide &	145	Vegan	NG
				Sulph			
7479	Root Vegetable Crisps (Tut)	Portion	None	None	4,344	Vegetarian	NG
7482	Scallops & Garlic butter (Tut)	Starter	Cereals cont.	None	364	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Crustacea				
7492	Salt & pepper Squid (Tut)	Starter	Cereals cont.	Crustacea, Sesame,	387	_	-
			Gluten, Milk, Eggs,	Peanuts, Tree Nuts			
			Fish				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7503	beer battered fish (Tut)	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	Soya Bean	1,039	-	-
			Cereals cont.				
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Wheat, Eggs, Fish,				
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				
7514	Seabass & Chorizo Bean ste	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	Cereals cont. Gluten	1,005	-	-
			Milk, Fish, Soya				
			Bean, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7531	8oz Fillet Steak (Tut)	Main	Milk	None	865	-	NG
7532	Salmon supreme, Pave Potat	Main	Milk, Eggs, Fish,	Celery/Celeriac,	808	-	-
			Mustard, Sulphur	Cereals cont. Gluten			
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7538	8oz Sirloin Steak (Tut)	Main	Milk	None	1,060	-	NG
7539	Ribeye on the Bone (Tut)	Main	Milk	None	1,597	-	NG
7540	Chicken Breast Burger, Smas	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,108	-	-
			Cereals cont.				
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7541	<u>Creamy Mashed Potato (Tut)</u>	Sides	Milk	None	448	Vegetarian	NG
7544	Garlic Spinach (Tut)	Sides	None	None	117	Vegan	NG
7545	<u>Fries (Tut)</u>	Sides	Celery/Celeriac,	None	584	Vegetarian	NG
			Eggs				
7546	<u>Tender Stem Broccoli (Tut)</u>	Sides	None	None	99	Vegan	NG
7552	Chicken Breast, Savoy cabba	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,331	-	NG
			Milk, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7558	Caesar Salad, Garlic herb cro	Main	Cereals cont.	None	507	-	-
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs,				
			Mustard, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7566	Goats cheese salad, Beetroot	Main	Milk, Mustard,	None	751	Vegetarian	NG
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7567	Caesar Salad, Garlic herb cro	Starter	Cereals cont.	None	441	Vegetarian	-
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs,				
			Mustard, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7570	<u>Tuttons Burger & fries (Tut)</u>	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	975	-	-
			Cereals cont.				
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs,				
			Mustard, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7573	Vanilla Bean Creme brulee (T	Dessert	Milk, Eggs	None	463	Vegetarian	NG
7578	<u>Tuttons Mixed Ice cream (Tut)</u>	Dessert	Milk	None	744	Vegetarian	NG
7579	tuttons selection of Sorbets (Ice Cream	None	None	350	Vegan	NG

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7583	English Cheese Board (Tut)	Dessert	Celery/Celeriac, Cereals cont.	Tree Nuts	613	Vegetarian	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Fish,				
			Sesame, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7584	Childs Chicken goujon, Fries	Child	Cereals cont.	None	659	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs				
7585	Childs Fish goujons, Fries &	Child	Cereals cont.	None	653	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs, Fish				
7586	Sunday Roast Striploin of Be	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,122	-	NG
			Milk, Eggs, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7588	Braised red wine cabbage (T	Portion	None	None	3,591	Vegan	NG

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7591	Sunday Roast Chicken & Ros	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,124	-	NG
			Milk, Eggs, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7594	Sunday Roast Pork Belly & R	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,591	-	NG
			Milk, Eggs, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7615	Childs sausage & Mash, onio	Child	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,021	_	-
			Cereals cont.				
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7620	Childs Penne Pasta & Tomato	Child	Cereals cont.	Soya Bean	484	Vegetarian	-
			Gluten, Milk				
7621	Childs ice cream selection (T	Child	Milk	None	310	Vegetarian	NG
7626	Sweet Potato fries Side (Tut)	Sides	Celery/Celeriac,	None	618	Vegetarian	NG
			Eggs			-	
7627	Mixed salad (Tut)	Sides	Sulphur Dioxide &	None	174	Vegan	NG
			Sulph				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7635	Tarte Tatin, salted caramel ic	Dessert	Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Eggs	Barley, Oats, Rye, Sesame, Soya Bean, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashews, Hazelnuts, Macadamia/Queen,	610	Vegetarian	-
7636	Child's Burger & fries (Tut)	Child	Celery/Celeriac, Cereals cont. Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Eggs	Pecan Nuts, Pistachio, Walnuts None	709	-	-
7639	Sunday Roast Vegan Beef (Tu	Main	Mustard, Soya Bean, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	Celery/Celeriac, Lupin	537	Vegan	NG
7643	Childs Sunday Roast Striploi	Child	Celery/Celeriac, Milk, Eggs, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	859	-	NG
7644	Childs Sunday Roast Pork Be	Child	Celery/Celeriac, Milk, Eggs, Sulphur Dioxide & Sulph	None	1,096	-	NG

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7645	Childs Sunday Roast Chicken	Child	Celery/Celeriac,	None	806	-	NG
			Milk, Eggs, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7969	tut Creamed Celeriac soup, c	Starter	Celery/Celeriac,	Cereals cont. Gluten	586	Vegan	-
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				
7970	Tut Chicken Liver, Apricot an	Starter	Cereals cont.	None	404	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7971	Confit Pork belly, Braised red	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	1,585	-	-
			Cereals cont.				
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Milk, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
7976	tuttons ox cheek cottage pie	Main	Cereals cont.	None	1,276	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Milk, Fish, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
7977	Dark & White Chocolate Brow	Dessert	Milk, Eggs	None	744	Vegetarian	NG
7978	Wild mushroom & Masala Ris	Main	Celery/Celeriac,	None	504	Vegan	-
			Cereals cont.				
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Oats, Rye, Wheat,				
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				
8003	Sticky Toffee Pudding, butter	Dessert	Cereals cont.	Peanuts, Tree Nuts,	1,132	Vegetarian	-
			Gluten, Milk, Eggs	Almonds, Brazil Nuts,			
				Cashews, Hazelnuts,			
				Macadamia/Queen,			
				Pecan Nuts, Pistachio,			
				Walnuts			
8006	Stuffed Acorn Squash Wild ri	Main	Mustard, Sulphur	None	788	Vegan	NG
			Dioxide & Sulph				
8007	Citrus & Whiskey Cured Salm	Starter	Cereals cont.	Oats, Rye	240	-	-
			Gluten, Barley,				
			Wheat, Milk, Fish,				
			Sulphur Dioxide &				
			Sulph				

ID	RECIPE NAME	CATEGORY	CONTAINS	MAY CONTAIN	CALORIES	DIET	NON GLUTEN
8125	Smoked haddock, spring onio	Main	Cereals cont.	None	1,407	-	-
			Gluten, Wheat,				
			Milk, Eggs, Fish,				
			Mustard, Sulphur				
			Dioxide & Sulph				
8145	Sauteed New potatoes (Tut)	Sides	None	None	174	Vegan	NG
8146	Honey roast parsnips and car	Sides	None	None	262	Vegetarian	NG